Catalogue ID: Pss

ss5p10p0100-02-exp01mi

Spreader SP 75 Complete
09.05

S

ssp10b0113

ssp10e0116 ssp11e0112

ssp10e0115 ssp10e0106

ssp10e0107

ssp10b0105

d098806030

ssp10e0103

ssp10e0104

d147302054
ssp10e0208
ssp10e0207
ssp10e0205
ssp10e0112

ssp10b0210

Folding Arm Assembly ssp10b0102
Consists Of
ssp10e0103 Folding Arm
ssp10e0104 Guide Key
d098806030 Shim Washer
Spinne SP75 code 7001 ssp10b0105 Fixing Nut
Spreader SP75 code 7001

Page 1 from 2



Spreader SP 75 Complete

Catalogue ID: Pss

Part No. Description List Price (excl Tax) Quant.
SSP10B0113 tension grip GBP 9,96 3
SSP10E0116 Suspension bolt GBP 5,75 6
SSP10EQ115 roller GBP 5,75 3
SSP10E0107 Knurled pin 23*40.0 GBP 5,75 3
SSP10B0105 fixing nut GBP 5,75 3
D098806030 Shim washer 6*12*0.3 GBP 1,12 3
D147302054 Grooved pin 2*5 GBP 1,12 6
SSP10E0205 Folding slider I GBP 12,44 3
SSP10E0112 Rubber insert GBP 5,75 3
SSP10E0207 Reinforcing plate GBP 6,04 3
SSP10E0208 stop rubber GBP 5,75 3
SSP11E0112 Key op. ring 35 GBP 5,75 1
SSP10E0106 Centre piece SP75 & SP100 GBP 6,26 1
SSP10E0103 Folding arm GBP 12,80 3
SSP10EQ104 guide key GBP 5,75 3
SSP10B0210 Folding slider Il w. rubber GBP 46,39 3
SSP10B0102 Folding arm with nut 3
$2036-1906 Center piece Kit GBP 10,49 1

Page 2 from 2



Catalogue ID: Pss

Ro
S2001-0900.EX3

211108

Balance Plate And Base Plate

S

/- SKO11E0255
\ /- SK010E0602

§2350-2016~ @\ __—DH00420732

- DMBIIN2
T skomeo

~D042704122

~SKO16E0108

mmoo._-soo;\ _—SKO11E1003
SKO1SEOMb~—
mxosmow&/

D054606004 - ///
SKO13E0425~___

D799103141~~

- SKO14B1206

Balanceplatte komplett S2001-1904 -
Balance plate complete S2001-1904 e

0691205081~
$2001-1901—

~ D012505001
N\ sK011E2012

= 0691204081

Balanceplatte + Grundplatte (SKO11B2601)
balance plate + base plate (SKO11B2601)

Page 1 from 3



Balance Plate And Base Plate

Catalogue ID: Pss

Part No. Description List Price (excl Tax) Quant.
§2350-2016 Friction Pad GBP 5,75 1
SKO12E0353 Camera screw 3/8" GBP 6,28 1
$2001-1900 Balance Plate DV3 GBP 169,10 1
SKO15E0114 Retainer pin GBP 6,89 1
SKO12E0346 Compression spring D-078 GBP 5,75 1
D054606004 Slotted round nut M6 GBP 1,55 1
SKO13E0425 Retaining plate GBP 8,10 1
D799103141 Countersunk screw M3*14 GBP 1,45 2
$2001-1904 Balance Plate complete GBP 212,59 1
SKO14B1206 Lever bush GBP 46,26 1
SKO11E1003 Clamping ridge DV GBP 2547 1
SKO16E0108 Bearing bush GBP 7,91 1
D042704122 Slotted headless screw M4*12 GBP 1,28 1
SKO16E0107 Excenter GBP 27,61 1
D148103142 Clamping sleeve 3*14 GBP 1,12 1
DH00420732 short instruction Touch&Go GBP 1,12 1
SKO10E0602 Spigot screw GBP 5,75 1
SKO11E0255 Camera screw 1/4" GBP 5,75 1
D691205081 Slotted cheese-head screw M5*8 GBP 2,83 1
$2001-1901 Base Plate DV3 GBP 77,00 1
SKO11B2601 Balanceplatte DV3 mit Grundplatte GBP 293,50 1
D691204081 Slotted cheese-head screw M4*8 GBP 2,35 4
SKO11E2012 Slider GBP 21,86 1
D012505001 Washer D0125 B5.3-A2 GBP 1,12 1
SKO11E1017 Fixing axle GBP 10,51 1
SKO11E1016 Brake lever red GBP 5,75 1
D691204101 Slotted cheese-head screw M4*10 GBP 1,32 1
$2362-1919 Camera screw kit T&G plate 0364 GBP 17,34 1

Page 2 from 3



Balance Plate And Base Plate

Catalogue ID: Pss

Part No.

Description

List Price (excl Tax)

Quant.

$2362-1909

Cimpng knb kit T&G pltfrm DVAIl

GBP 17,34

1

Page 3 from 3



